Bearingless Pump System BPS-4000
MagLev Pumps for Ultrapure Fluid Handling
Levitronix MagLev Pump Technology
Better Pumps for Better Yield!
Better Pumps for Better Yield!
No Seals, No Bearings,
No Particle Contamination!

Levitronix MagLev Pump Technology
Better Pumps for Better Yield!
ORDER INFORMATION
System Name Article # Pump Head Motor Controller Note
BPS-4000.27 100-90962
LPP-4000.5
(ECTFE Impeller,
Flange Fittings)
LPM-4000.2
LPC-4000.1 Adaptor/Extension (0.5 - 10m) cables according to Table 3 (position 4a and 4b) have to be ordered as separate article
with specified length.
Certifications: CE, IECEE CB scheme, ETL (NRTL).
1
 BPS-4000.28 100-90963 LPC-4000.2
BPS-4000.30 (ATEX) 100-90965
LPM-4000.8 (ATEX)
LPC-4000.1 Adaptor/Extension (0.5 - 10m) cables according to Table 3 (Position 5a and 5b) have to be ordered as separate article
with specified length.
Certifications: CE, IECEE CB scheme, ETL (NRTL), ATEX and IECEx.
1
 BPS-4000.31 (ATEX) 100-90966 LPC-4000.2
BPS-4000.33 100-90975
LPP-4000.4
(PFA Impeller
Flange Fittings)
LPM-4000.2
LPC-4000.1-02 Adaptor/Extension (0.5 - 10m) cables according to Table 3 (position 4a and 4b) have to be ordered as separate article
with specified length.
Certifications: CE, IECEE CB scheme, ETL (NRTL).
1
 BPS-4000.34 100-90976 LPC-4000.2-02
BPS-4000.36 (ATEX) 100-90978
LPM-4000.8 (ATEX)
LPC-4000.1-02 Adaptor/Extension (0.5 - 10m) cables according to Table 3 (Position 5a and 5b) have to be ordered as separate article
with specified length.
Certifications: CE, IECEE CB scheme, ETL (NRTL), ATEX and IECEx.
1
 BPS-4000.37 (ATEX) 100-90979 LPC-4000.2-02
BPS-4000.3 100-90374
LPP-4000.2
(ECTFE Impeller
Pillar Fittings)
LPM-4000.2
LPC-4000.1 Adaptor/Extension (0.5 - 10m) cables according to Table 3 (position 4a and 4b) have to be ordered as separate article
with specified length.
Certifications: CE, IECEE CB scheme, ETL (NRTL).
1
 BPS-4000.4 100-90375 LPC-4000.2
BPS-4000.13 (ATEX) 100-90397
LPM-4000.8 (ATEX)
LPC-4000.1 Adaptor/Extension (0.5 - 10m) cables according to Table 3 (Position 5a and 5b) have to be ordered as separate article
with specified length.
Certifications: CE, IECEE CB scheme, ETL (NRTL), ATEX and IECEx.
1
 BPS-4000.14 (ATEX) 100-90437 LPC-4000.2
Table 1: Standard system configurations (Note 1: Certified components are available on request)
Pos. Component Article Name Article # Characteristics Value / Feature
1a Pump Head LPP-4000.5 100-90960
Impeller / Pump Housing